

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 21, line 16, after "COUNT" insert "ENERGY
- 2 SAVINGS OR".
- 3 Page 21, line 20, strike "INCENTIVE" and substitute "INVESTMENT".
- 4 Page 24, line 11, after "COUNT" insert "ENERGY SAVINGS OR".
- 5 Page 24, line 15, strike "INCENTIVE" and substitute "INVESTMENT".
- 6 Page 26, line 10, after "COUNT" insert "ENERGY SAVINGS OR".
- 7 Page 26, line 14, strike "INCENTIVE" and substitute "INVESTMENT".
- 8 Page 29, line 11, after "COUNT" insert "ENERGY SAVINGS OR".
- 9 Page 29, line 15, strike "INCENTIVE" and substitute "INVESTMENT".
- 10 Page 32, line 10, after "COUNT" insert "ENERGY SAVINGS OR".
- 11 Page 32, line 14, strike "INCENTIVE" and substitute "INVESTMENT".

\*\* \*\*